
  

  

MEL Baseball 2022  

  

  

PURSUING  

VICTORY WITH HONOR  

   

  

Day  Date  Armijo  Fairfield  Rodriguez  Vacaville  Vanden  Wood  

Thur  Mar 10  @Vacaville  Rodriguez  @Fairfield  Armijo  Wood  @Vanden  

Tue  Mar 15  Vacaville  @Rodriguez  Fairfield  @Armijo  @Wood  Vanden  

Thur  Mar 17  @Vacaville  Rodriguez  @Fairfield  Armijo  Wood  @Vanden  

Tue  Mar 22  Rodriguez  @Wood  @Armijo  @Vanden  Vacaville  Fairfield  

Thur  Mar 24  @Rodriguez  Wood  Armijo  Vanden  @Vacaville  @Fairfield  

Tue  Mar 29  Rodriquez  @Wood  @Armijo  @Vanden  Vacaville  Fairfield  

Thur  Mar 31  Vanden  @Vacaville  Wood  Fairfield  @Armijo  @Rodriguez  

Tue  Apr 5  @Vanden  Vacaville  @Wood  @Fairfield  Armijo  Rodriguez  

Thur  Apr 7  Vanden  @Vacaville  Wood  Fairfield  @Armijo  @Rodriguez  

Tue  Apr 12  @Wood  Vanden  Vacaville  @Rodriguez  @Fairfield  Armijo  

Tue  Apr 19  Wood  @Vanden  @Vacaville  Rodriguez  Fairfield  @Armijo  

Tue  Apr 26  @Wood  Vanden  Vacaville  @Rodriguez  @Fairfield  Armijo  

Thur  Apr 28  @Fairfield  Armijo  @Vanden  @Wood  Rodriguez  Vacaville  

Tue  May 3  Fairfield  @Armijo  Vanden  Wood  @Rodriguez  @Vacaville  

Thu  May 5  @Fairfield  Armijo  @Vanden  @Wood  Rodriguez  Vacaville  

Tue  May 10  Playoff Begins            

  

FSUSD Spring Break, April 11-15  

TUSD Spring Break, April 15-22  

VUSD Spring Break, April 15-22  



  


